L I D S A V E R ™ S I N G L E L I D D I S P E N S E R S
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
The Vollrath Company, L.L.C.
1236 North 18th Street
Sheboygan, WI 53081-3201 U.S.A.
Customer Service: 800.628.0830

DIMENSIONS (INCHES (CM))
LIDSAVER™ DISPENSER CABINETS - HOW TO ORDER
Step 1
Select a LidSaver™ Type
Step 2
Select Cabinet
Configuration
Step 3
Components Sequence
(bottom to top and/or left to right)
L=LidSaver™, C=Cup Dispenser,
S=Straw Dispenser, P=Condiment Pocket
Step 4
Assign Component Codes to Positions
(See Component Matrices below for
specific selections and price)
Model
Number Description Code
Number of
Positions Code Description
Component
Type Code
LS01
LidSaver™
with clear
faceplate and
clear door.
C
1 Single 1 1 LidSaver L
2 Vertical 2V 2 LidSavers LL
2 Horizontal 2H
1 LidSaver, 1 Cup LC
1 LidSaver, 1 Condiment Pocket LP
LS01B
LidSaver™
with black
faceplate and
clear door.
B
3 Vertical 3V
3 LidSavers LLL
1 LidSaver, 2 Cups LCC
3 Horizontal 3H
1 LidSaver, 1 Cup, 1 Straw LCS
1 LidSaver, 1 Cup, 1 Condiment
Pocket LCP
4 Vertical 4V 1 LidSaver, 3 Cups LCCC
1 LidSaver, 2 Cups, 1 Straw LCCS
4 Horizontal 4H
1 LidSaver, 2 Cups, 1 Condiment
Pocket LCCP
2 LidSavers, 2 Cups LCLC
2 Vertical,
2 Horizontal 4X
2 LidSavers, 2 Cups LLCC
3 LidSavers, 1 Straw LLLS
4 LidSavers 4L
Create additional configurations at
Position
1
Position
2
Position
3
Position
4
Your
Selection - - - -
EXAMPLE C 4V LCLC - AB - A - AD - A = C4V-LCLC-AB-A-AD-A
In-Cabinet Installation Lid Code Matrix ACCESSORIES
Manufacturer